S. No.

Note:-

Case No.

DIAC/3990
/05-22

DIAC/B133
/03-24

DIAC/2950
f07-24

DIACA1035
1/02-25

DIAC/1082
8/04-25

DIAC/1035
1/02-25

Title of Case

DIMPLE THEATREV/S]OP
INTERNATIONAL LTD,

M/S, SATYAM POLYKNITS VS
M/S. EXCEL VINYL COTTINGS
PVTLTD

AWFIS SPACE SOLUTIONS
LTD. VS RUBY INFOTECH
PRIVATE LIMITED

DESEIM PRIVATE LIMITED V5
FOWER FINANCE
CORPORATION
COMNSULTING LIMITED

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED VS
M/S GOYAL GENERAL STORE
B ANR.

DESEIN PRIVATE LIMITED VS
POWER FINAMNCE
CORPORATION
COMNSULTING LIMITED

DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE

CAUSE LIST : 12-10-2025

Arbitrator Name

Wr Justice Mohammad Rafig

Ms.Garima Bajaj

Mr_Justice Srinivasan
Muralidhar

MrJustice Vinay Kumar Jain

Ms.Mishtha Jain

MrJustice Yinay Kumar Jain

Purpose

Evidence

Argument

Evidence

Evidence

Issues

Evidence

Time

10:30-

17.00

10:30-

16:30

11:00-

16:00

15:00-

18.00

16:00-

17:00

17:00-

20:00

All of the below-mentioned officials shall be attending office duty on 12.10.2025 (Holiday).
1. Deputy Counsel(s):- DCs whose matters are listed for the day.

2. Pantry Boy(s):- Mr, Narender.
3. Court’Attéendant(s):- Mr. Vikraim.

Mode of
hearing
PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

OUTSIDE
DIAC

PHYSICAL

OMLIME

PHYSICAL

Room Mo.  Status PA
:|le
Fantelle cancelled.
d
Can;elle Cancelled
Active  Outside DIAC
Re-
schedule Rescheduled
d
NAA Active  Mr. Vishal
14 Active M, Vishal



