

## **DELHI INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION CENTRE**

**CAUSE LIST: 12-10-2025** 

S. No.	Case No.	Title of Case	Arbitrator Name	Purpose	Time	Mode of hearing	Room No.	Status	PA
1	DIAC/3990 /05-22	DIMPLE THEATREV/SJOP INTERNATIONAL LTD.	Mr.Justice Mohammad Rafiq	Evidence	10:30- 17:00	PHYSICAL		Cancelle d	cancelled.
2	DIAC/8133 /03-24	M/S. SATYAM POLYKNITS VS M/S. EXCEL VINYL COTTINGS PVT LTD	Ms.Garima Bajaj	Argument	10:30- 16:30	PHYSICAL		Cancelle d	Cancelled
3	DIAC/8950 /07-24	AWFIS SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD. VS RUBY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Mr.Justice Srinivasan Muralidhar	Evidence	11:00- 16:00	OUTSIDE DIAC	ta ta	Active	Outside DIAC
4	DIAC/1035 1/02-25	DESEIN PRIVATE LIMITED VS POWER FINANCE CORPORATION CONSULTING LIMITED	Mr.Justice Vinay Kumar Jain	Evidence	15:00- 18:00	PHYSICAL		Re- schedule d	Rescheduled
5	DIAC/1082 8/04-25	TATA CAPITAL LIMITED VS M/S GOYAL GENERAL STORE & ANR.	Ms.Nishtha Jain	Issues	16:00- 17:00	ONLINE	N/A	Active	Mr. Vishal
6	DIAC/1035 1/02-25	DESEIN PRIVATE LIMITED VS POWER FINANCE CORPORATION CONSULTING LIMITED	Mr.Justice Vinay Kumar Jain	Evidence	17:00- 20:00	PHYSICAL	14	Active	Mr. Vishal

Note:-All of the below-mentioned officials shall be attending office duty on 12.10.2025 (Holiday). 1. Deputy Counsel(s):- DCs whose matters are listed for the day. 2. Pantry Boy(s):- Mr. Narender. 3. Court Attendant(s):- Mr. Vikram.